F GMC Loan Estimate Review Guide

» WHOLESALE

Note: All fees and charges shown on this example are for illustration purposes only. Only actual
amounts should be listed on the Loan Estimate.

o o Company name must

First Guaranty Mortgage Corporation be First Guaranty
1900 Gallows Ad, Suite B00 - Tysons Corner, VA 22183 Save this Loan Estimate to compare with your Closing Disclosure. Mortgage Corporation

Loan Estimate LoaNTERM 30 years or left blank.
PURPOSE Purchasa
e FRODUCT  Piued Rate Date Issued must be

MM e Firstimer 9 tomnrire wr within 3 days of the
RATELOCK  BINO O YES, unitl date the broker or

©

FROFERTY 1234 Tralning Lal Bafore closing, iradarast rod ints, and kender cradits - .
Portiand, OR 97215 can cherge amtess yeu fock the gzt e il ctfer applicant signed the
estimated closing costs sxpie o 500 P 1003, whichever is
SALE PRICE 7 00, 000 EOT :
earlier.
. con s amount s e dosing
Loan Amount $550,000 NO 9 Must list all applicants
Interest Rate . MO from the 1003.
e Must show either Sale
Monthly Principal & Interest | $3 79753 NO Price (Purchase) or
Eovmiad roted Moty Pyt Estimated Value
(Refi).
Does the loan have these features?
Prequyment Penalty 0 Mo 9 Loan ID # must be
Balloon Payment NO blank.
@ Rate Lock must be
Payment Calculation e No. FGMC wiill
Principal & Interast £3,297.53 disclose the locked
Mortgage Insurance + o LE. The quote
expiration must be at
FERRI SR AR vertime * 0 least 10 days from
Estimated Total Issue Date.
Monthly Payment
etimated . 0 Prepayment Penalty
P —— must be Yes for the

Visionary (Investment)
product or No for the
Champion (Prime
Jumbo) and Achiever

[ CostsatClosing | (Expanded Credit).

Amount can incease over fime

Estimated Closing Costs 524,509 Inchudes $14,5651n Loan Costs + $5,940 In Cther Costs - $0
In Lender Credits. See page 2 for detalls. e Ensure appropriate
Estimated Cash to Close $174,509  Incudes Closing Costs. See Caloulating Cash to Close on page 2 for detailz boxes are selected.
Escrow is required for
Visit www.consumerfinance.gov/mortgage-estimate for genaral Information and tools. Taxes and Insurance
LOAN ESTIMATE « GTRIDLEL S 0118 Faga 1 of3 . LOAN 1D § 201019030122 on Non-QM products.
50N B34 P PST GTRDLE) FODY
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» WHOLESALE

9 Borrower Paid
Closing Cost Detalls Compensation
(BPC) should be

isted here, if

ng: applicable.
; Note: Lender Paid
TATE Compensation
Haomieownier's Insurance Prermivm (& months) S0 does not appear on
Mortgage insurance Premium (|  maonths) the LE (0n|y the
Prepaid Interest ($590.411 per day for 19 days @6%) 51718 cD
Property Taxes (6 months) S4END )
@ Appraisal, Credit
G. Initial Escrow Payment at Closing §1,900 Report, F_Iood Cert,
Haomecwnar's Inswrance [ $150.00fber month far 2 me. 5300 Tax Service Fee
Mortgage Insurance ber month for  mou i
Shop For TR ey Tames $B00.00fber month for 2 mo.  §1,600 must be I's.t(?d
ppraisa] Fee 5630 @ here, at minimum.
Broker's Credit Report 550 For Texas
Flood Certification @ 50 \
Tax Saryice e75 propertles, TX Doc
Review Fee must
H. Other 215 be listed.
Title - Oramer’s Title Insurance {optonal) 5325
0 Title and
settlement fees
L. TOTAL OTHERCOSTS [E+F G +H) 50,040 must begin with the
word “Title”.
€. Services You Can Shop For 52,785 L NG COSTS =
Title - Dized Preparation SE0 : H
e o _ ss @ Confirm Recording
Tithe - Lendier's Title Insurance 51525 Fees are listed.
Title - Lien Search $120
Tm:-mmﬂ = :55:] ﬁl‘"ﬂ"g Cash ta Close Confirm transfer
fotal Ciosing Cests L) saame fees are accurate
Closing Costs Financed (Paid from your Loam Amount) 50
Diown PaymentFunds from Bomower £150,000 for purchase
Dispasit 50 transactions.
Funds for Bonnower 50
Seller Credits 50 @ Confirm monthly
Adjustments and Other Credits 50 amount Shown on
D. TOTAL LOAN COSTS [A +B +C) $14569  Estimated Cash to Closs 174,500 Page 1 is the
same.
@ Lender Credit
should be blank.

FGMC will disclose
the locked LE with
Lender Credit, as
applicable.

. L
LOANESTIMATE - GTRICLE)_S 0112 B L e Faga 2 of 3. LOAM D § 201019030122
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Must be completed
with First Guaranty

©

Additional Information About This Loan

Mortgage
. First Guaranty Mortgage Corporation A ORTEAGE BROKER Corporation or left
HMLS _ LICENSEID WMILS/__ LICEMSEID blank.
LOWN OFFICER LOAN OFFICER
MMILE/___LICEMSEID MMLS!___ LICEMEEID
EsnIL EMAIL Must be completed
FHONE PHONE with the Broker's
@ 0 information.
Comparisons 18 _ Use these measures to compare this loan with other loans. gggl;ﬂ;d5TYlgarS,
In 5 Years 5214,139 Jota you will have paid in principal, interast, mortgage insurance, and loan costs. information is
538,201 Principal you will have paid off. present.

Annual Percentage Rate (APR) | 6,231 %% Jour costs over the loan term expressed a5 a rate. This is not your interest rate.

Confirm Appraisal
disclosure is present.

Total Interest Percentage (TIF) | 116,15 %G fhe total amount of interest that you will pay ower the loan term as a
Jpercentage of your koan amount.

Confirm Assumption
disclosure is properly

060 o6 O

Dther Considerations

Appralsal 'We may order an appraisal to determine the property’s value and charge you for this Cc_’mpletEd: _ARMS
appraisal. We will prompthy give you a copy of any appraisal, even if your loan does not dose. will allow; Fixed and
You can pay for an additional appraisal fior your own use at your own cost. Interest Only will
Assumption I sgu selll or transfer this property to another person, we NOT allow.
O fwill allow, wnder certain conditions, this person to assume this loan on the original terms.
(B il mot allow assumption of this loan on the onginal terms.
Homeowner's This loan requires homeowner's insurance on the property, which you may cbtain from a @ Confirm Late
Insurance company of your choice that we find acceptable. Payment information
Late Payment @ f your payment is more than 15 days late, we will charge a late fee of 5% of the payment. is accurate for the
Refinance Refinancing this loan will depend on your futwre financial situation, the property value, and appllcable property
market conditions. You may not be able to refinance this loan. state.
Servicng Weintend ]
@ = Emﬁz",ﬂ:ﬁﬂﬁg 20 you wil make your payments 1o s, @ Confirm Refinance

disclosure is present.

@ Servicing checkbox
must always show
we intend to transfer
servicing.

Confirm Receipt

By signing, you are only confirming that you hawe received this form. You do nat have to accept this lean because you hawve signed or
received this farm.

MAlice Farstimer Cate
T LN T .
03052019 D& 11 PWPET GTRIDLE] NI
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